
Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 06-11-2012 / 1

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0421932 2 RAKESH KUMAR MANDAL

NAJO MANDAL
06:26:56:400 06:32:30:0 4 00:05:33:600 Q

2 1216756 3 LOKENDRA KUMAR SHIV

CHARAN SINGH
06:26:49:650 06:32:30:100 4 00:05:40:450 Q

3 0119020 4 SUNIL KUMAR LAL MOHAN

YADAV
06:26:50:750 06:32:12:350 4 00:05:21:600 Q

4 1344886 5 LALU KUMAR THAKUR

BILASH THAKUR
06:26:50:150 06:32:12:0 4 00:05:21:850 Q

5 0324584 6 RAJESH GUPTA SAHAOO

GUPTA
06:26:51:250 06:32:29:100 4 00:05:37:850 Q

6 0171011 7 SANNY KUMAR ARVIND

PRASAD
06:26:51:400 06:32:25:50 4 00:05:33:650 Q

7 0509218 8 RAJESH KUMAR BIRESH

PRASAD
06:26:51:650 06:32:21:200 4 00:05:29:550 Q

8 0403246 10 RAJU KUMAR BINDESHWAR

YADAV
06:26:52:850 06:32:24:250 4 00:05:31:400 Q

9 0108178 11 SURENDRA KUMAR

RAJENDRA PRASAD
06:26:54:100 06:32:33:150 4 00:05:39:50 Q

10 0426030 15 RAMJEE KUMAR BHAGAT

SHIV DULAR BHAGAT
06:26:58:350 06:32:23:450 4 00:05:25:100 Q

11 0421091 16 RAJ KUMAR PANDIT RAM

BILASH PANDIT
06:27:00:50 06:32:39:400 4 00:05:39:350 Q

12 0428469 17 RANDHIR KUMAR

DASHARATH RAY
06:27:00:550 06:32:28:50 4 00:05:27:500 Q

13 1716639 18 PHOOL CHANDRA YADAV

MANI LAL YADAV
06:27:00:850 06:32:30:750 4 00:05:29:900 Q

14 1277025 19 KRISHN PAL SINGH GULZARI

SINGH
06:27:01:650 06:32:35:300 4 00:05:33:650 Q

15 1509644 20 NEERAJ KUMAR GANDPAL

SINGH
06:27:02:950 06:32:47:100 4 00:05:44:150 Q

16 1661891 21 PAWAN KUMAR GAURI

SHANKAR PRASAD
06:27:04:250 06:33:02:300 4 00:05:58:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1296576 22 DHARAMPAL KUMAR KESHO

PRASAD
06:27:05:50 06:32:41:100 4 00:05:36:50 Q

18 1074898 23 AWADHESH KUMAR

CHALITRA RAY
06:27:05:450 06:32:29:400 4 00:05:23:950 Q

19 1366056 24 LALAN SAHANI KAMAL

SHAHANI
06:27:06:650 06:32:41:950 4 00:05:35:300 Q

20 1277158 25 INTAJAR AHMAD WAHID

AHMAD
06:27:07:400 06:32:34:700 4 00:05:27:300 Q

21 0147710 27 SUDHIR KUMAR KEDAR

PRASAD YADAV
06:27:07:900 06:32:48:450 4 00:05:40:550 Q

22 0244735 28 SANTOSH KUMAR BACHOO

PRASAD YADAV
06:27:08:450 06:32:40:750 4 00:05:32:300 Q

23 0636859 29 MOHIT KUMAR DULLEY

SINGH
06:27:11:250 06:32:06:450 4 00:04:55:200 Q

24 0411980 30 RAMRAJ KUMAR MASUDAN

SAW
06:27:11:50 06:32:55:900 4 00:05:44:850 Q

25 0123075 33 SANTOSH BHARATHI

PRADEEP MANDAL
06:27:11:650 06:32:39:550 4 00:05:27:900 Q

26 1618332 34 NAMENDRA KUMAR JANG

BAHADUR SINGH
06:27:12:150 06:32:45:750 4 00:05:33:600 Q

27 1410264 36 LAKSHMAN KUMAR RAM

SAKAL MAHTO
06:27:13:500 06:33:00:250 4 00:05:46:750 Q

28 1019977 37 ABHINAW KUMAR VERMA

MATHURA PRASAD VERMA
06:27:13:600 06:32:48:950 4 00:05:35:350 Q

29 1293270 38 DHIRENDRA KUMAR

JAGNNATH YADAV
06:27:14:250 06:32:38:200 4 00:05:23:950 Q

30 1034295 39 BIJENDRA PRASAD SINGH

DEW KUMAR SINGH
06:27:14:700 06:32:45:950 4 00:05:31:250 Q

31 1082679 40 ANIL KUMAR DINESH MAHTO 06:27:15:800 06:32:37:250 4 00:05:21:450 Q

32 0233642 41 SUJIT KUMAR SUKHDEO

PRASAD
06:27:16:550 06:32:51:200 4 00:05:34:650 Q

33 0601411 43 MAHENDRA SINGH

NARENDRA SINGH
06:27:04:450 06:32:29:600 4 00:05:25:150 Q

34 0209794 44 SUDHIR PRASAD KAMTA

PRASAD
06:27:17:0 06:33:05:600 4 00:05:48:600 Q

35 1058287 45 AVINASH KUMAR SANTLAL

MANDAL
06:27:17:500 06:32:35:350 4 00:05:17:850 Q

36 0682665 46 MD ZAHID HUSSAIN ANSARI

MD HUSSAIN ANSARI
06:27:18:950 06:33:09:750 4 00:05:50:800 Q

37 0479128 49 RANJAN KUMAR RAY

KRISHAN MOHAN RAY
06:27:19:350 06:33:11:450 4 00:05:52:100 Q

38 0681358 50 MRITYUNJAY KUMAR 06:27:02:250 06:32:56:650 4 00:05:54:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



RAMKUMAR SINGH

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 3



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 06-11-2012 / 2

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0511388 51 JITENDRA KUMAR MAHESH

CHANDRA
06:38:38:600 06:44:18:500 4 00:05:39:900 Q

2 0905500 52 ANUJ KUMAR SURENDER

KUMAR
06:38:38:750 06:43:59:650 4 00:05:20:900 Q

3 0168682 53 SANDEEP KUMAR GOPAL

KRISHNA SAH
06:38:39:650 06:44:27:250 4 00:05:47:600 Q

4 1306887 54 LALAN KUMAR SHIVJI RAY 06:38:40:0 06:43:59:650 4 00:05:19:650 Q

5 1620840 55 NITISH KUMAR RAJESHVAR

PRASAD YADAV
06:38:40:950 06:44:29:50 4 00:05:48:100 Q

6 1012807 57 ARVIND KUMAR RAMAKANT

SINGH
06:38:42:150 06:44:24:700 4 00:05:42:550 Q

7 1713618 58 NITISH KUMAR JAYRAM

PRASAD
06:38:43:50 06:44:32:850 4 00:05:49:800 Q

8 1682447 59 NITISH KUMAR MADAN

PRASAD
06:38:44:0 06:44:35:800 4 00:05:51:800 Q

9 0695366 60 MUKESH YADAV TULSI

YADAV
06:38:44:500 06:44:31:800 4 00:05:47:300 Q

10 0392675 61 RAKESH KUMAR RANJAN

RAMANAND MANDAL
06:38:44:800 06:44:34:350 4 00:05:49:550 Q

11 1326711 62 INDRAJEET KUMAR GAURI

SHANKAR PRASAD
06:38:45:250 06:44:34:900 4 00:05:49:650 Q

12 1292755 63 KISHOR KUMAR

SHEWSHANKAR PRASAD
06:38:45:700 06:44:30:150 4 00:05:44:450 Q

13 0518529 64 RAKESH KUMAR RAM KUMAR

PRASAD
06:38:46:300 06:44:24:850 4 00:05:38:550 Q

14 1022790 66 ABHISHEK KUMAR LAXMI

YADAV
06:38:47:800 06:44:35:500 4 00:05:47:700 Q

15 0679053 67 VINAY RAJ SHIV DAYAL

SINGH
06:38:48:800 06:44:46:650 4 00:05:57:850 Q

16 0171070 69 SHANKAR KUMAR RAM

AYODHYA SINGH
06:38:49:650 06:44:47:0 4 00:05:57:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1359377 70 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

SHASHIDHAR MANDAL
06:38:50:550 06:44:41:800 4 00:05:51:250 Q

18 0720598 71 VIKAS KUMAR SUBHASH

CHANDRA
06:38:51:150 06:44:47:250 4 00:05:56:100 Q

19 1127800 72 ARUN KUMAR ANANDI RAUT 06:38:51:550 06:44:22:150 4 00:05:30:600 Q

20 1360910 73 DEEPAK KUMAR BHOLA

PRASAD
06:38:52:250 06:44:29:800 4 00:05:37:550 Q

21 0397176 74 RAJEEV KUMAR

YADUNANDAN PRASAD
06:38:52:700 06:44:31:550 4 00:05:38:850 Q

22 0382411 77 RAJEEV KUMAR NANDU ROY 06:38:53:0 06:44:27:600 4 00:05:34:600 Q

23 1608811 80 NIRAJ KUMAR PRAHALAD

PRASAD
06:38:56:200 06:44:26:450 4 00:05:30:250 Q

24 1281316 81 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

MADAN MISTRY
06:38:56:750 06:44:35:850 4 00:05:39:100 Q

25 1631539 82 UTTAM KUMAR

ABADHKISHORE SONY
06:38:56:900 06:44:25:900 4 00:05:29:0 Q

26 0725795 83 MANOHAR KUMAR BAJRANGI

SAH
06:38:57:450 06:44:43:50 4 00:05:45:600 Q

27 1325265 85 LAXMAN KUMAR OM

PRAKASH SAH
06:38:58:500 06:44:37:0 4 00:05:38:500 Q

28 1054608 86 BRIJNANDAN KUMAR

NANDKESHWAR THAKUR
06:38:58:950 06:44:36:700 4 00:05:37:750 Q

29 1028962 90 ABHINANDAN KUMAR

ANIRUDHA YADAV
06:39:01:500 06:44:45:250 4 00:05:43:750 Q

30 0425196 91 RAJU KUMAR RAM PRAWESH

PANDIT
06:39:00:100 06:44:38:50 4 00:05:37:950 Q

31 1695516 95 PRAVESH KUMAR

RAMANAND SAH
06:39:02:450 06:44:27:50 4 00:05:24:600 Q

32 1047816 97 BISHWAJEET KUMAR BABUL

JAINANDAN KUMAR
06:39:04:50 06:44:44:400 4 00:05:40:350 Q

33 0466598 98 RITESH KUMAR RAMEKBAL

SINGH
06:39:04:850 06:44:33:750 4 00:05:28:900 Q

34 1126325 1431 BADRI NARYAN YADAV SIFAT

YADAV
06:39:06:150 06:44:38:600 4 00:05:32:450 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 06-11-2012 / 3

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0211496 101 SHIV SHANKER KUMAR

YOGENDRA PRASAD
06:50:40:400 06:56:29:550 4 00:05:49:150 Q

2 1528488 102 UMESH SINGH SHYAM

DARASH SINGH
06:50:40:900 06:56:02:950 4 00:05:22:50 Q

3 1284056 104 HARENDRA KUMAR ISRI

YADAV
06:50:42:700 06:55:57:300 4 00:05:14:600 Q

4 1369544 109 LALOO PRASAD YADAV

RAMLAKHAN YADAV
06:50:51:0 06:56:25:750 4 00:05:34:750 Q

5 1208167 113 DHARMENDRA KUMAR RAM

KUMAR SINGH
06:50:41:600 06:56:38:900 4 00:05:57:300 Q

6 0006557 116 SOMPAL SINGH BABU RAM 06:50:57:700 06:56:20:750 4 00:05:23:50 Q

7 0214274 119 SACHIN KUMAR MAHIPAL

SINGH
06:50:55:550 06:56:03:700 4 00:05:08:150 Q

8 1508101 120 PRADEEP KUMAR INDAR

SINGH
06:50:56:750 06:56:28:350 4 00:05:31:600 Q

9 1619682 122 PRINCE KUMAR YADAV

NARESH PRASAD YADAV
06:50:52:200 06:56:24:200 4 00:05:32:0 Q

10 0203793 123 SANDEEP KUMAR

SHIVNANDAN PRSAD SINGH
06:50:50:100 06:56:16:950 4 00:05:26:850 Q

11 0391867 125 RAJESH KUMAR UMESH

PRASAD YADAV
06:50:52:950 06:56:38:150 4 00:05:45:200 Q

12 0139650 127 SANJEET KUMAR BACHCHO

PRASAD YADAV
06:50:53:650 06:56:35:550 4 00:05:41:900 Q

13 1692964 128 NILESH KUMAR SHARMA

INDRADEO SHARMA
06:50:55:950 06:56:36:600 4 00:05:40:650 Q

14 0673567 133 MUNNA KUMAR MAHESH

SAW
06:50:48:950 06:56:29:850 4 00:05:40:900 Q

15 1672656 134 YASHPAL KUMAR GANESH

PRASAD SAH
06:50:57:150 06:56:26:750 4 00:05:29:600 Q

16 0636591 136 MAHAK SINGH RATHOR

RAMSH CHAND
06:50:47:650 06:56:39:350 4 00:05:51:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0208209 138 SHIVDHARI KUMAR

BRAHMDEV CHOUDHARY
06:51:01:50 06:56:20:200 4 00:05:19:150 Q

18 1303500 139 KRISHNA KUMAR ASHOK

PRASAD YADAV
06:51:01:450 06:56:18:350 4 00:05:16:900 Q

19 1661078 140 NIKESH KUMAR LATE

DHANNA YADAV
06:51:01:150 06:56:23:400 4 00:05:22:250 Q

20 0656536 142 MAHIPAL SINGH KHANCHAND

SINGH
06:51:03:50 06:56:40:450 4 00:05:37:400 Q

21 0537431 143 RAJEEV RANJAN SINHA

VIDYA BHUSHAN
06:50:40:150 06:56:37:650 4 00:05:57:500 Q

22 1716299 144 PRATAP KUMAR PRAKESH

CHOURASIYA
06:51:03:200 06:56:31:650 4 00:05:28:450 Q

23 0139055 145 SUDHIR KUMAR RAMESH

PRASAD
06:51:03:850 06:56:53:350 4 00:05:49:500 Q

24 1046096 147 BECHAN BHARTI KALENDRA

MANDAL
06:50:58:150 06:56:21:150 4 00:05:23:0 Q

25 1588121 148 NIRANJAN KUMAR VIRENDRA

KUMAR GUPTA
06:51:04:400 06:56:39:800 4 00:05:35:400 Q

26 1527496 150 PRABHUNATH SINGH YADAV

ANGAD SINGH YADAV
06:51:05:150 06:56:29:800 4 00:05:24:650 Q

27 1614417 1452 UMA SHANKAR UMA

DASHRATH PRASAD MAHTO
06:50:45:250 06:56:06:500 4 00:05:21:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 06-11-2012 / 4

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1029812 152 ARVIND KUMAR LAXMI

NARAYAN RAY
07:04:17:0 07:09:42:400 4 00:05:25:400 Q

2 0733096 153 MANOJ KUMAR PREM

PRAKASH SINGH
07:04:17:350 07:09:26:750 4 00:05:09:400 Q

3 0720925 154 VIPIN KUMAR VERMA

SHANKAR PRASAD
07:04:17:850 07:10:00:350 4 00:05:42:500 Q

4 0435117 155 RANJEET KUMAR KULDIP

YADAV
07:04:18:400 07:10:02:650 4 00:05:44:250 Q

5 0757089 158 MUNMUN KUMAR

SHIVLAKHAN SAO
07:04:17:900 07:09:59:300 4 00:05:41:400 Q

6 0684872 159 MANISH KUMAR NAWAL

PRASAD
07:04:19:150 07:10:12:50 4 00:05:52:900 Q

7 0400368 160 RAJU KUMAR GOPAL

PRASAD
07:04:17:650 07:10:02:400 4 00:05:44:750 Q

8 0486247 161 JITENDRA KUMAR RAMDAS

PANDIT
07:04:18:850 07:10:03:250 4 00:05:44:400 Q

9 0132584 162 SANTOSH KUMAR MANDAL

MAHENDRA MANDAL
07:04:23:750 07:10:07:550 4 00:05:43:800 Q

10 1211727 163 KAILASH CHANDRA ANOKHE

LAL
07:04:24:450 07:09:50:200 4 00:05:25:750 Q

11 1118203 164 CHITRANJAN KUMAR

NARAYAN SINGH
07:04:26:50 07:10:03:0 4 00:05:36:950 Q

12 1286961 165 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

YAMUNA CHAUDHARY
07:04:26:650 07:10:16:50 4 00:05:49:400 Q

13 1582881 167 OM PRAKASH SINGH MUNI

SINGH
07:04:27:0 07:10:20:350 4 00:05:53:350 Q

14 0523495 168 RAM DULARE YADAV SRIRAM

YADAV
07:04:21:100 07:10:10:500 4 00:05:49:400 Q

15 0111643 169 SATYENDRA KUMAR

SONALLA SAH
07:04:22:850 07:10:01:750 4 00:05:38:900 Q

16 0099555 170 SANJEET KUMAR

SHIVCHANDRA ROY
07:04:21:950 07:10:06:850 4 00:05:44:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1137700 172 AMIT KUMAR MITHOO

PRASAD
07:04:25:50 07:10:23:650 4 00:05:58:600 Q

18 1280606 173 KARTIK KUMAR MANDAL

RAMANAND MANDAL
07:04:25:400 07:10:19:300 4 00:05:53:900 Q

19 0448216 174 RAMESH KUMAR SATYA

NARAYAN YADAV
07:04:25:750 07:10:20:850 4 00:05:55:100 Q

20 0387761 175 RAMANDEEP KUMAR

RAJENDRA PRASAD YADAV
07:04:21:0 07:09:54:600 4 00:05:33:600 Q

21 1580892 182 NITISH KUMAR MRITUNJAI

PRASAD
07:04:31:450 07:10:09:400 4 00:05:37:950 Q

22 1141881 184 ARVIND KUMAR

CHANDESHWAR PRASAD
07:04:38:100 07:10:07:400 4 00:05:29:300 Q

23 0410585 186 RANJEET KUMAR

MANORANJAN PRASAD
07:04:28:150 07:10:27:950 4 00:05:59:800 Q

24 0715326 188 VIKAS KUMAR MAHESH

PRASAD VERMA
07:04:33:950 07:10:26:450 4 00:05:52:500 Q

25 0225122 191 SANJEET KUMAR INDRADEO

SINGH
07:04:29:50 07:09:46:750 4 00:05:17:700 Q

26 0678426 192 MUKESH KUMAR GOPAL

PRASAD PODAR
07:04:25:150 07:10:17:200 4 00:05:52:50 Q

27 1609389 193 PRADEEP KUMAR KAILASH

PRASAD
07:04:36:600 07:10:17:900 4 00:05:41:300 Q

28 0696992 196 MUKESH KUMAR NIRALA

VIJAY PANDIT
07:04:27:200 07:10:06:0 4 00:05:38:800 Q

29 0107192 197 SHIV CHARAN KUMAR GURU

CHARAN PRASAD
07:04:41:500 07:10:37:100 4 00:05:55:600 Q

30 1668376 200 UMESH CHANDRA RAMESH

CHANDRA
07:04:35:100 07:10:26:750 4 00:05:51:650 Q

31 0503199 1484 ROUSHAN KUMAR RAY ARUN

RAY
07:04:36:900 07:10:18:500 4 00:05:41:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 06-11-2012 / 5

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0733888 201 VIKKY RISHI PAL 07:17:45:900 07:23:42:500 4 00:05:56:600 Q

2 1307476 204 DEVENDRA DEV RISHI DEV

SAH
07:17:46:600 07:23:37:750 4 00:05:51:150 Q

3 1671788 205 GANESH KUMAR RAJENDRA

SAH
07:17:46:750 07:23:36:850 4 00:05:50:100 Q

4 0800535 206 VIKAS KUMAR JAGATNATH

MANDAL
07:17:47:150 07:23:24:900 4 00:05:37:750 Q

5 0900259 211 AMIT KUMAR BABU RAM 07:17:50:0 07:23:30:750 4 00:05:40:750 Q

6 1020061 212 ANAND KUMAR

CHANDESHWAR YADAV
07:17:50:450 07:23:31:150 4 00:05:40:700 Q

7 0635833 214 MOHAMMAD MOHASIN

MUNNA
07:17:52:50 07:23:47:50 4 00:05:55:0 Q

8 0918123 215 ARUN KUMAR INDAR PAL 07:17:53:650 07:23:38:650 4 00:05:45:0 Q

9 0495400 216 JALANDHAR KUMAR RAM

LAKHAN SINGH
07:17:58:400 07:23:30:150 4 00:05:31:750 Q

10 1586738 217 GAUTAM KUMAR SAH

DINESH SAH
07:17:58:950 07:23:54:800 4 00:05:55:850 Q

11 1289608 218 DEEPAK KUMAR GANPAT

SAH
07:17:59:250 07:23:42:550 4 00:05:43:300 Q

12 0496888 219 RAM YADAV MAHESH

CHNDRA YADAV
07:17:59:450 07:23:32:650 4 00:05:33:200 Q

13 1093344 220 AVNEESH KUMAR DALVIR

SINGH
07:17:59:850 07:23:40:350 4 00:05:40:500 Q

14 1259422 221 DILIP KUMAR MAN SINGH 07:18:00:150 07:23:54:0 4 00:05:53:850 Q

15 1606170 222 NEERAJ KUMAR SUDARSHAN

SINGH
07:18:01:0 07:23:46:600 4 00:05:45:600 Q

16 0131674 223 SATYENDRA KUMAR YADAV

LAXMISHANKER YADAV
07:18:01:550 07:23:19:500 4 00:05:17:950 Q

17 1636149 225 PRAKASH CHANDRA PATEL 07:18:02:850 07:23:58:850 4 00:05:56:0 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



KANHAIYA LAL PATEL

18 0905314 227 AMIT KUMAR SAJAN SINGH 07:18:11:950 07:23:31:50 4 00:05:19:100 Q

19 1646438 229 GULSHAN KUMAR MAHIPAL

SINGH
07:18:12:550 07:23:30:950 4 00:05:18:400 Q

20 0430465 230 RAJEEV KUMAR JANARDAN

YADAV
07:18:03:550 07:23:54:350 4 00:05:50:800 Q

21 0160677 231 SANTOSH CHAUDAL HARI

CHAUPAL
07:18:04:100 07:23:31:700 4 00:05:27:600 Q

22 0364779 232 JUGDANDER SINGH CHHIDDA

SINGH
07:18:04:400 07:23:51:300 4 00:05:46:900 Q

23 1600438 233 NARVESH KUMAR

TAHNESHWAR PD SINGH
07:18:05:400 07:23:47:700 4 00:05:42:300 Q

24 0098278 235 SUNIL KUMAR SINGH KAPIL

DEO SINGH
07:17:54:650 07:23:52:500 4 00:05:57:850 Q

25 1364009 238 DINESH KUMAR RAMESH

CHAND
07:18:06:250 07:23:34:900 4 00:05:28:650 Q

26 1319213 239 DEPAK KUMAR RAMPRIT

TANTI
07:18:06:450 07:23:34:300 4 00:05:27:850 Q

27 0222212 241 SADAKAT ALI ANEES AHMAD 07:18:07:300 07:23:45:850 4 00:05:38:550 Q

28 1118708 243 BIKKY KUMAR KAMESHWAR

SINGH
07:18:08:100 07:23:46:600 4 00:05:38:500 Q

29 0968123 244 BHASKAR KUMAR TIRLOK

SINGH SAINI
07:18:08:950 07:23:40:350 4 00:05:31:400 Q

30 1127677 247 ANSHUL YADAV SURENDRA

SINGH
07:18:10:350 07:23:49:950 4 00:05:39:600 Q

31 0715628 248 MUNNA YADAV DUDH NATH

YADAV
07:18:10:800 07:23:40:350 4 00:05:29:550 Q

32 1684042 1410 YOGESHWAR BHAGAT RAJ

BALLAM BHAGAT
07:18:13:500 07:23:53:300 4 00:05:39:800 Q

33 0220559 1433 SUNIL KUMAR RAMJEE

THAKUR
07:18:13:100 07:23:54:450 4 00:05:41:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 06-11-2012 / 6

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1670921 252 GIREESH YADAV

KALESHWAR YADAV
07:33:25:900 07:38:57:400 4 00:05:31:500 Q

2 0182763 253 SHASHI BHUSHAN ARJUN

YADAV
07:33:26:100 07:39:07:650 4 00:05:41:550 Q

3 1345011 254 INDRADEO MAHATO BALIRAM

MAHATO
07:33:26:600 07:39:14:250 4 00:05:47:650 Q

4 1650346 256 PAWAN KUMAR MANDAL

ANIRUDH PRASAD MANDAL
07:33:27:350 07:38:55:600 4 00:05:28:250 Q

5 0902438 257 ASHOK KUMAR PAL

DARSHAN DEEN PAL
07:33:27:600 07:38:55:300 4 00:05:27:700 Q

6 1376715 258 DHANRAJ KUMAR OM

PRAKASH
07:33:28:850 07:38:57:950 4 00:05:29:100 Q

7 0505568 261 RAVI RANJAN SHAMBHU

SINGH
07:33:32:550 07:38:55:400 4 00:05:22:850 Q

8 1023997 262 AKASH KUMAR HRIDYA

PRASAD
07:33:33:0 07:38:47:700 4 00:05:14:700 Q

9 1077281 264 CHANDRA SHEKHAR PRASAD

HAJARI LAL PRASAD
07:33:33:450 07:39:13:650 4 00:05:40:200 Q

10 0789361 265
MITHILESH KUSHWAHA

MADHUBAN SINGH

KUSHWAHA

07:33:33:950 07:39:21:0 4 00:05:47:50 Q

11 0723846 266 MANI BHUSHAN PRASAD

BISHA KUMAR MAHTO
07:33:36:950 07:39:14:800 4 00:05:37:850 Q

12 1666753 268 PANKAJ KUMAR

RAMANUGRAH SINGH
07:33:29:250 07:38:53:650 4 00:05:24:400 Q

13 1596791 269 PRABHAT KUMAR NAWAL

DAS
07:33:31:300 07:39:12:550 4 00:05:41:250 Q

14 0421877 270 RAMESH KUMAR UDHO

NARAYAN SINGH
07:33:33:550 07:39:07:950 4 00:05:34:400 Q

15 1310758 272 KANHYAIYA KUMAR RAI

SURENDRA RAI
07:33:38:450 07:39:16:950 4 00:05:38:500 Q

16 1606790 275 PRAVEEN KUMAR SURYA 07:33:40:0 07:39:38:350 4 00:05:58:350 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



DAYAL SINGH

17 0201428 276 SUBHASH PRASAD ARJUN

PRASAD
07:33:37:150 07:39:00:950 4 00:05:23:800 Q

18 0924644 277 AMIT KUMAR KUNWAR SINGH 07:33:40:700 07:39:31:400 4 00:05:50:700 Q

19 1059487 279 AASIF HUSAIN KALUWA KHAN 07:33:42:150 07:39:34:500 4 00:05:52:350 Q

20 0997884 280 ANIL KUMAR SHAHDEV

SINGH
07:33:45:200 07:39:20:550 4 00:05:35:350 Q

21 1086578 281 ANJANI KUMAR MAHENDRA

MAHTO
07:33:42:750 07:39:24:900 4 00:05:42:150 Q

22 0122793 284 SURJEET KUMARSINGH RAM

NANDAN SINGH
07:33:35:550 07:39:30:900 4 00:05:55:350 Q

23 0384725 285 RAKESH KUMAR

DHARMENDRA MANDAL
07:33:44:350 07:39:15:400 4 00:05:31:50 Q

24 0683469 286 VIRENDRA KUMAR RAMJI

MAHTO
07:33:45:450 07:39:15:300 4 00:05:29:850 Q

25 1223673 289 DHRUV KUMAR PAL RAM

NIVAS PAL
07:33:46:450 07:39:22:700 4 00:05:36:250 Q

26 1367237 290 KUMAR SANU GOPAL

PRASAD SAH
07:33:46:850 07:39:03:350 4 00:05:16:500 Q

27 1326350 292 TOSHEE YADAV PARAN

YADAV
07:33:51:100 07:39:42:150 4 00:05:51:50 Q

28 1058549 297 ALOK KUMAR MOHAN

PRASAD
07:33:48:450 07:39:41:650 4 00:05:53:200 Q

29 0532783 1441 RAJIV KUMAR BADAN SINGH 07:33:52:700 07:39:49:100 4 00:05:56:400 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 06-11-2012 / 7

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1094287 701 ANKIT KUMAR MANDAL

BASUDEO PRASAD MANDAL
07:45:37:950 07:51:30:750 4 00:05:52:800 Q

2 1556543 702 PRAVEEN KUMAR RISH PAL

SAINI
07:45:36:550 07:51:25:350 4 00:05:48:800 Q

3 0114769 704 SATEJ KUMAR GANESH

YADAV
07:45:38:650 07:51:14:650 4 00:05:36:0 Q

4 1042404 705 AJIT KUMAR SINGH

MUKHALAL SINGH
07:45:40:350 07:51:25:850 4 00:05:45:500 Q

5 0989740 706 ASHOK KUMAR RAMASHISH

YADAV
07:45:41:350 07:51:09:200 4 00:05:27:850 Q

6 0142448 707 SANTOSH KUMAR ALBELA

UMA SHANKAR PRASAD
07:45:45:150 07:51:10:500 4 00:05:25:350 Q

7 0123458 708 SANTOSH KUMAR SURESH

PRASAD
07:45:38:250 07:51:18:250 4 00:05:40:0 Q

8 0145809 709 SADDM HUSSAIN MD AMID

ANSARI
07:45:43:750 07:51:16:500 4 00:05:32:750 Q

9 1632761 712 PAPPU KUMAR SARDHI

MANDAL
07:45:44:300 07:51:34:150 4 00:05:49:850 Q

10 1650023 713 PINTU KUMAR ARJUN PAL 07:45:40:0 07:51:00:700 4 00:05:20:700 Q

11 1273317 716 DHARMENDRA KUMAR VASU

DEO GUPTA
07:45:48:0 07:51:36:850 4 00:05:48:850 Q

12 1590126 718 PAWAN KUMAR DHIRENDRA

PRASAD
07:45:52:200 07:51:33:650 4 00:05:41:450 Q

13 0413079 719 RAJ KUMAR SADHU PANDIT 07:45:50:800 07:51:21:350 4 00:05:30:550 Q

14 1032993 720 CHANDAN KUMAR

YOGENDRA SHARMA
07:45:48:350 07:51:24:850 4 00:05:36:500 Q

15 1387252 721 DEEPAK KUMAR MOHAN

TANTI
07:45:44:850 07:51:20:300 4 00:05:35:450 Q

16 0218834 722 SANJAY KUMAR YADAV

MAIKANT YADAV
07:45:39:100 07:51:15:50 4 00:05:35:950 Q

17 1717086 724 GUDDU KUMAR RAM DEV 07:45:42:0 07:51:13:200 4 00:05:31:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



MAHTO

18 0217408 725 SAMRESH KUMAR YAMUNA

YADAV
07:45:42:700 07:51:27:450 4 00:05:44:750 Q

19 0223616 726 SANJEEV KUMAR UMESH

PRASAD SINGH
07:45:47:750 07:51:46:250 4 00:05:58:500 Q

20 0780812 727 MUKESH KUMAR SARYUG

PODDAR
07:45:54:50 07:51:50:950 4 00:05:56:900 Q

21 1016239 728 AMIT KUMAR SHARMA

RAMSHANKAR SHARMA
07:45:45:450 07:51:00:650 4 00:05:15:200 Q

22 1126295 730 ASHOK KUMAR SHUKHU SAH 07:45:54:650 07:51:36:750 4 00:05:42:100 Q

23 0684304 732 MANISH KUMAR ANIRUDH

YADAV
07:45:55:50 07:51:25:450 4 00:05:30:400 Q

24 0519242 733 RAJESH KUMAR MANDAL

UMESH PRASAD MANDAL
07:45:55:300 07:51:54:650 4 00:05:59:350 Q

25 1335631 735 KUNAL KUMAR YADVENDU

RAMCHANDRA PRASAD
07:45:56:550 07:51:47:650 4 00:05:51:100 Q

26 0095359 738 SUNIL KUMAR RAI CHHOTAN

RAI
07:45:52:350 07:51:48:800 4 00:05:56:450 Q

27 0441384 741 RAVISH KUMAR JAGAT

NARAYAN PANDIT
07:45:53:350 07:51:33:450 4 00:05:40:100 Q

28 0424204 742 RAMESH KUMAR SURENDRA

RAM
07:45:58:700 07:51:45:150 4 00:05:46:450 Q

29 0467980 743 RAJEEV KUMAR NAWAL

KISHOR PRASAD
07:45:54:850 07:51:45:950 4 00:05:51:100 Q

30 1040245 744 AMARJEET KUMAR

BALESHWAR PRASAD
07:45:57:100 07:51:56:100 4 00:05:59:0 Q

31 0115376 745 SANTOSH KUMAR RAM

KRISHAN PRASAD
07:45:57:450 07:51:47:200 4 00:05:49:750 Q

32 1082007 747 ANIL YADAV HAR DAYAL

YADAV
07:45:57:950 07:51:38:400 4 00:05:40:450 Q

33 1007436 748 BIBHOOTI KUMAR MITHILESH

PRASAD
07:45:59:300 07:51:17:50 4 00:05:17:750 Q

34 1142213 749 ANAND KUMAR KRISHNA

NAND MISTRY
07:46:00:300 07:51:59:200 4 00:05:58:900 Q

35 1376656 1458 KANHAIYA LALA NATTHU LAL 07:46:02:950 07:51:39:450 4 00:05:36:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 06-11-2012 / 8

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0397556 801 RAJ MANISH KUMAR RAJ

NARAYAN PRASAD
07:58:59:600 08:04:33:800 4 00:05:34:200 Q

2 1344084 802 HANUMAN PRASAD

SANTRAM
07:58:49:400 08:04:12:0 4 00:05:22:600 Q

3 0976160 803 BHOOPENDRA KUMAR

RAJENDRA SINGH
07:58:35:450 08:03:46:550 4 00:05:11:100 Q

4 0741000 806 MANBODH KUMAR SHARMA

RAM NARAYAN SHARMA
07:58:36:800 08:04:07:950 4 00:05:31:150 Q

5 0388316 807 RAJESH KUMAR RASU

MAHTO
07:58:37:650 08:04:11:700 4 00:05:34:50 Q

6 1391884 809 KAIYUM ANSARI MD AKHTAR

ALI
07:58:38:150 08:04:27:150 4 00:05:49:0 Q

7 1652131 811
NEERAJ KUMAR

RAGHUNANDAN PRASAD

YADAV

07:58:39:50 08:04:13:500 4 00:05:34:450 Q

8 0774357 813 MUKESH KUMAR PREM

SINGH
07:58:40:600 08:04:32:600 4 00:05:52:0 Q

9 1607680 815 NIRAJ KUMAR MURARI

MANDAL
07:58:42:900 08:04:08:550 4 00:05:25:650 Q

10 0802727 816 VINAY KUMAR YADAV

RAJENDRA YADAV
07:58:44:200 08:04:21:100 4 00:05:36:900 Q

11 0013552 817 SANT KUMAR DALLO RAM

BIND
07:58:45:750 08:04:08:650 4 00:05:22:900 Q

12 0067216 818 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV

RAM TAPESA YADAV
07:58:44:850 08:04:34:550 4 00:05:49:700 Q

13 1375518 819 LAWKUSH KUMAR MOTI LAL

PRASAD KUSHWAHA
07:58:47:350 08:04:35:650 4 00:05:48:300 Q

14 0118993 821 SHAMBHU KUMAR BASUDEO 07:58:43:500 08:04:42:50 4 00:05:58:550 Q

15 0534220 822 RAJU KUMAR BODHI 07:58:48:450 08:04:21:700 4 00:05:33:250 Q

16 0685774 823 MD NAJEER ALAM MD SAGIR

ALAM
07:58:44:850 08:04:18:350 4 00:05:33:500 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 1407148 825 DEKHAN PRASAD YADAV

BICHHO PRASAD YADAV
07:58:47:900 08:04:38:500 4 00:05:50:600 Q

18 1405256 826 DHARAMVEER KUMAR

SUBUK LAL TANTIO
07:58:48:950 08:04:14:500 4 00:05:25:550 Q

19 1304146 827 KAMTA KUMAR

BHUNESHWAR YADAV
07:58:49:900 08:04:15:700 4 00:05:25:800 Q

20 0514219 828 RABINDRA KUMAR

YOGENDRA MANDAL
07:58:45:600 08:03:58:550 4 00:05:12:950 Q

21 1529511 829 OM PRAKASH RAM CHANDER 07:58:50:200 08:04:06:550 4 00:05:16:350 Q

22 0445243 830 RAJ KUMAR NEK RAM 07:58:50:650 08:04:29:100 4 00:05:38:450 Q

23 1623329 831 NIRAJ KUMAR SURESH

PRASAD
07:58:52:300 08:04:30:250 4 00:05:37:950 Q

24 0165727 835 SUSHIL KUMAR SWARAJ

SINGH
07:58:53:550 08:04:07:950 4 00:05:14:400 Q

25 0211269 836 SONU KUMAR THAKUR

MANGAL THAKUR
07:58:53:950 08:04:33:400 4 00:05:39:450 Q

26 0494270 837 RAJEEV KUMAR VEERENDRA

SINGH
07:58:54:0 08:04:22:200 4 00:05:28:200 Q

27 0434155 838 RAJ KUMAR KARELAL TANTI 07:58:38:550 08:04:34:750 4 00:05:56:200 Q

28 0109770 842 SURYADEV KUMAR VIJAY

SINGH
07:58:56:750 08:04:25:300 4 00:05:28:550 Q

29 1029967 843 AVINASH KUMAR PRAMOD

KUMAR
07:58:57:150 08:04:35:50 4 00:05:37:900 Q

30 0716202 845 MAHENDRA RATHAUR

RAMBABU RATHAUR
07:58:33:350 08:04:14:900 4 00:05:41:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 06-11-2012 / 9

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0243328 852 SUNIL KUMAR RAM AYODHYA 08:11:07:500 08:16:51:650 4 00:05:44:150 Q

2 1570614 854 GURU PRASAD GUPTA

PUNAVASI GUPTA
08:11:11:250 08:16:58:950 4 00:05:47:700 Q

3 1219035 858 HARBEER SINGH SHIV

CHARAN
08:11:10:50 08:16:38:800 4 00:05:28:750 Q

4 1293987 859 KUMAR APURB BIRENDRA

SINGH
08:11:08:250 08:16:36:400 4 00:05:28:150 Q

5 0325532 860 ROHIT PAL NATHIRAM PAL 08:11:21:250 08:17:02:500 4 00:05:41:250 Q

6 1050763 861 AMAR KUMAR RAM BABU

SINGH
08:11:08:650 08:17:03:400 4 00:05:54:750 Q

7 0162300 862 SONU KUMAR SHARMA

DURGA SHARMA
08:11:15:500 08:16:59:550 4 00:05:44:50 Q

8 0679271 863 VIKASH KUMAR RAJKUMAR

SAW
08:11:10:550 08:16:41:0 4 00:05:30:450 Q

9 0751554 864 MD JAVED AKHTAR MD TEJU 08:11:09:200 08:16:56:250 4 00:05:47:50 Q

10 0914301 867 BEERESH SINGH RAM RATAN 08:11:13:700 08:16:52:350 4 00:05:38:650 Q

11 0765664 868 VINEET KUMAR AJABSINGH 08:11:19:950 08:16:57:700 4 00:05:37:750 Q

12 1643378 869 NAUSHAD ANSARI ABDUL

MAZEED ANSARI
08:11:12:550 08:16:51:50 4 00:05:38:500 Q

13 0442779 871 RATNESH KUMAR SATYADEO

RAI BHARDWAJ
08:11:21:350 08:16:51:700 4 00:05:30:350 Q

14 0915764 872 ATIK KUMAR MAN SINGH 08:11:24:0 08:17:04:150 4 00:05:40:150 Q

15 0241124 873 SHASHI KUMAR SURYA

NARAYAN YADAV
08:11:19:350 08:17:16:750 4 00:05:57:400 Q

16 0091311 874 SANOTSH KUMAR BIRENDRA

SAH
08:11:24:600 08:16:54:800 4 00:05:30:200 Q

17 0683742 876 MUNNA KUMAR SURENDRA

PRASAD
08:11:20:350 08:17:08:250 4 00:05:47:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



18 0715001 877 MUKESH KUMAR RAJA

YADAV
08:11:25:350 08:16:53:500 4 00:05:28:150 Q

19 0096687 879 SURENDRA KUMAR SAH RAM

BHAJJU SAH
08:11:22:250 08:16:59:250 4 00:05:37:0 Q

20 0130876 880 SANTOSH KUMAR RAMA

SHISH MAHTO
08:11:15:950 08:16:52:850 4 00:05:36:900 Q

21 0997854 881 BIJAY KUMAR UMESH RAM 08:11:16:150 08:17:01:950 4 00:05:45:800 Q

22 1401064 882 DHARMENDRA SINGH

RAMADHAR
08:11:25:850 08:17:11:900 4 00:05:46:50 Q

23 0674316 883 MANISH KUMAR RAMASHRAY

SINGH
08:11:26:800 08:17:07:350 4 00:05:40:550 Q

24 0091471 885
SATYAM KUMAR SHIVENDU

YADUNANDAN PRASAD

MANDAL

08:11:28:150 08:17:27:200 4 00:05:59:50 Q

25 1675136 886 PAPPU KUMAR MAHENDRA

PRASAD YADAV
08:11:28:350 08:17:26:50 4 00:05:57:700 Q

26 1325764 889 INDAL KUMAR SINGH PARAS

NATH SINGH
08:11:31:600 08:17:08:850 4 00:05:37:250 Q

27 1281366 890 HARINANDAN KUMAR SHIV

NANDAN PRAASAD
08:11:30:650 08:16:48:250 4 00:05:17:600 Q

28 1301279 892 TRIPURARI KUMAR JAY

KUMAR YADAV
08:11:33:450 08:17:00:500 4 00:05:27:50 Q

29 0218809 893 SONA LAL PAL BHOLA PAL 08:11:31:650 08:17:17:850 4 00:05:46:200 Q

30 0735079 895 MUKESH KUMAR NARENDRA

THAKUR
08:11:21:400 08:17:10:350 4 00:05:48:950 Q

31 0207296 896 SANJAY KUMAR DEEP

CHAND
08:11:29:0 08:16:53:700 4 00:05:24:700 Q

32 0725405 897 MOHD MOBEEN MOHD

RIZWAN
08:11:31:950 08:17:06:300 4 00:05:34:350 Q

33 0903935 898 AMIR KHAN NASIR AHAMAD 08:11:32:800 08:17:11:300 4 00:05:38:500 Q

34 1088112 899 AMAN KUMAR RAJKUMAR

SAHANI
08:11:32:550 08:17:05:600 4 00:05:33:50 Q

35 1014588 900 ABHAY KUMAR SUKHALAL

CHAUDHARY
08:11:32:800 08:17:25:950 4 00:05:53:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 06-11-2012 / 10

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0939118 902 ARVIND KUMAR DEVI SINGH 08:23:51:800 08:28:59:850 4 00:05:08:50 Q

2 0196604 903 SURENDRA PRASAD YADAV

BHOLAT YADAV
08:23:52:600 08:29:39:100 4 00:05:46:500 Q

3 0229506 906 SURAJ KUMAR PHULO

MAHTO
08:23:53:850 08:29:23:300 4 00:05:29:450 Q

4 1366559 908 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

NIRALA BINOD KUMAR
08:23:53:850 08:29:28:650 4 00:05:34:800 Q

5 0404177 909 RAMESH KUMAR

LALKESHWAR PRASAD
08:23:53:400 08:29:04:100 4 00:05:10:700 Q

6 0148895 910 SUSHIL KUMAR VERMA OM

PRAKASH VERMA
08:23:54:800 08:29:47:750 4 00:05:52:950 Q

7 1410494 911 DEEPAK KUMAR RAJENDRA

PRASAD CHAURASIA
08:23:55:300 08:29:27:150 4 00:05:31:850 Q

8 1039102 912 BIPIN KUMAR ALAKHDEO

PRASAD
08:23:56:0 08:29:46:450 4 00:05:50:450 Q

9 0115127 913 SATYAM KUMAR HEERA

PRASAD
08:23:57:200 08:29:54:500 4 00:05:57:300 Q

10 0171494 914 SANJEET KUMAR RAM

NANDAN PAL
08:23:57:800 08:29:19:350 4 00:05:21:550 Q

11 1135643 915 ANIL KUMAR SURESH

PRASAD
08:23:58:350 08:29:47:950 4 00:05:49:600 Q

12 1319642 916 KUNDAN KUMAR NAND

KISHOR PRASAD YADAV
08:23:58:750 08:29:20:150 4 00:05:21:400 Q

13 1267929 917 HARINATH RAJBHAR

RAMKER RAJBHAR
08:23:59:250 08:29:51:400 4 00:05:52:150 Q

14 0303502 918 RAM VILAS YADAV DHARAMU

YADAV
08:24:00:600 08:29:54:700 4 00:05:54:100 Q

15 0211891 919 SANDEEP KUMAR DEEP

CHAND
08:24:00:350 08:29:24:850 4 00:05:24:500 Q

16 0539730 920 ROOP RAM HULASI RAM 08:24:00:800 08:29:56:850 4 00:05:56:50 Q

17 1359119 921 KRISHNA KUMAR 08:24:01:100 08:29:28:250 4 00:05:27:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



RAMSWARUP PRASAD

YADAV

18 1125334 922 AJIT KUMAR WAKIL SAH 08:24:01:700 08:30:00:800 4 00:05:59:100 Q

19 1696863 923 PINTU KUMAR RAMASHISH

PRASAD
08:24:01:750 08:29:31:400 4 00:05:29:650 Q

20 0482270 924 JITENDRA YADAV NITHUNI

YADAV
08:24:01:450 08:29:48:150 4 00:05:46:700 Q

21 0791768 925 MOHIT KUMAR DEEPCHAND

GIRI
08:24:00:800 08:29:32:100 4 00:05:31:300 Q

22 0802917 927 VINOD KUMAR GANAURI

YADAV
08:24:02:300 08:29:21:250 4 00:05:18:950 Q

23 1100166 929 AJIT KUMAR RAMSWARUP

PRASAD VARMA
08:24:03:500 08:29:37:850 4 00:05:34:350 Q

24 0907154 930 ANKIT KUMAR SETHPAL

SINGH
08:24:03:850 08:29:20:750 4 00:05:16:900 Q

25 1125897 932 ASHIF ANSARI IRSHAD

AHAMAD
08:24:06:150 08:29:38:250 4 00:05:32:100 Q

26 0720847 933 MUKESH KUMAR MOTI LAL

NAYAK
08:24:06:250 08:29:51:750 4 00:05:45:500 Q

27 0073131 935 SADANAND YADAV

BHOLARAM YADAV
08:24:07:150 08:29:24:400 4 00:05:17:250 Q

28 1007666 937 BIPENDRA KUMAR DWARIKA

VISHWAKARMA
08:24:08:50 08:29:32:600 4 00:05:24:550 Q

29 1635964 939 NITESH KUMAR KEDAR

YADAV
08:24:08:150 08:29:47:350 4 00:05:39:200 Q

30 0125214 944 SUMAN KUMAR UMESH

PRASAD YADAV
08:24:10:500 08:29:43:850 4 00:05:33:350 Q

31 1021326 945 ARVIND KUMAR RAMDEO

MAHTO
08:24:10:900 08:29:46:350 4 00:05:35:450 Q

32 1646696 946 GAURAV YADAV ATAR SINGH 08:24:11:450 08:30:05:750 4 00:05:54:300 Q

33 1077958 1464 ARVIND KUMAR DINESH

PRASAD
08:24:04:800 08:29:43:500 4 00:05:38:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 06-11-2012 / 11

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0121664 951 SUKESH KUMAR RANJAN

MITHALESH PRASAD
08:35:09:50 08:40:58:900 4 00:05:49:850 Q

2 1334085 952 DHANANJAY KUMAR MUNNI

MISTRY
08:35:09:600 08:41:00:400 4 00:05:50:800 Q

3 1377421 953 LUXMI RAJ VERMA DHARM

RAJ VERMA
08:35:10:350 08:40:52:750 4 00:05:42:400 Q

4 0443506 954 RABINDRA KUMAR

MAHENDRA MAHTO
08:35:10:800 08:41:00:50 4 00:05:49:250 Q

5 1145367 956 AJAY KUMAR VIJAY SINGH 08:35:07:650 08:40:41:300 4 00:05:33:650 Q

6 0396420 957 JEETENDRA KUMAR

SANTLAL SAH
08:35:16:700 08:40:57:800 4 00:05:41:100 Q

7 1136866 958 CHANDRA SHEKHAR KUMAR

BRIJ NANDAN ROY
08:35:13:50 08:40:54:750 4 00:05:41:700 Q

8 0523801 960 RAVI KUMAR MUNNA SAW 08:35:11:250 08:41:02:950 4 00:05:51:700 Q

9 0607160 964 MEGHNATH SINGH YADAV

KAILASH SINGH YADAV
08:35:10:800 08:40:09:950 4 00:04:59:150 Q

10 1109082 965 AMRESH KUMAR PRAVIN

PANDIT
08:35:14:750 08:41:03:700 4 00:05:48:950 Q

11 0197904 966 SAROJ KUMAR SHIV PUJAN

SINGH
08:35:21:600 08:41:19:950 4 00:05:58:350 Q

12 1273997 970 HARMIT SINGH RAM KUWAR

MAURAYA
08:35:19:600 08:40:48:600 4 00:05:29:0 Q

13 1100461 972 BALRAM SINGH NIROTTAM

SINGH
08:35:21:850 08:41:13:50 4 00:05:51:200 Q

14 0406485 973 RAJU KUMAR YADAV

CHHATHU YADAV
08:35:22:550 08:40:55:350 4 00:05:32:800 Q

15 0087397 975 SHAYAMSUNDAR GUPTA

BINOD PRASAD
08:35:24:0 08:40:53:250 4 00:05:29:250 Q

16 1121339 976 CHANDAN KUMAR JANARDAN

MANDAL
08:35:28:0 08:40:58:700 4 00:05:30:700 Q

17 1581138 977 PINTU KUMAR LAKHAN 08:35:22:950 08:40:58:700 4 00:05:35:750 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



PRAJAPATI

18 1039802 978 ASHOK KUMAR PAL MUNNA

LAL PAL
08:35:22:850 08:41:17:600 4 00:05:54:750 Q

19 1103136 979 BALVANT SINGH ACHCHHE

LAL SINGH
08:35:20:650 08:41:12:550 4 00:05:51:900 Q

20 0217295 980 SUNIL KUMAR ASHOK ROY 08:35:15:650 08:41:02:350 4 00:05:46:700 Q

21 1112926 983 BIPIN KUMAR AKELA RAM

PRAGAS YADAV
08:35:27:600 08:41:24:250 4 00:05:56:650 Q

22 1632914 984 PRADEEP KUMAR BINODI

YADAV
08:35:15:200 08:40:45:500 4 00:05:30:300 Q

23 1053620 985 AMIT KUMAR BIDYANAND

PRASAD
08:35:25:500 08:41:11:950 4 00:05:46:450 Q

24 0214361 986 SUJEET KUMAR SAUDAGAR

PRASAD
08:35:26:0 08:40:48:100 4 00:05:22:100 Q

25 1219556 987 DHARMANDRA RAMBHAJAN 08:35:18:900 08:40:58:100 4 00:05:39:200 Q

26 0996330 989 AKHILESH PRASAD YADAV

RAMAN PRASAD YADAV
08:35:12:450 08:40:51:400 4 00:05:38:950 Q

27 0303719 990 RAHUL YADAV ANIL YADAV 08:35:15:950 08:41:07:950 4 00:05:52:0 Q

28 1075765 991 CHANDRESHWAR PRASAD

BECHAN RAM
08:35:26:450 08:41:00:550 4 00:05:34:100 Q

29 1686834 992 NISHANT KUMAR ANAND PAL

SINGH
08:35:13:600 08:40:59:300 4 00:05:45:700 Q

30 1066290 993 AMIT KUMAR DAYANAND 08:35:22:700 08:41:14:500 4 00:05:51:800 Q

31 0194004 995 SUJEET KUMAR HARI

NANDAN VARMA
08:35:11:200 08:41:04:150 4 00:05:52:950 Q

32 0929984 997 ASHOK KUMAR ROHITASH

KUMAR
08:35:30:250 08:41:00:650 4 00:05:30:400 Q

33 0901257 998 BINIT KUMAR JAGMOHAN

SINGH
08:35:28:100 08:41:24:500 4 00:05:56:400 Q

34 0610079 1000 MOHD NAJISH KHAIRATI

HUSAIN
08:35:31:800 08:41:19:100 4 00:05:47:300 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 06-11-2012 / 12

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1404477 1002 KUSLENDRA SINGH KAMAL

SINGH
08:46:30:400 08:51:29:500 4 00:04:59:100 Q

2 1068885 1004 ASHOK KUMAR KUSHWAHA

HARILAL KUSHWAHA
08:46:32:100 08:52:07:200 4 00:05:35:100 Q

3 0913562 1007 ADESH PANWAR BISHAMBER

SINGH
08:46:34:400 08:51:59:950 4 00:05:25:550 Q

4 1606729 1008 PRAHLAD KUMAR MUKHIA

BAIDHYANATH MUKHIA
08:46:35:600 08:52:06:0 4 00:05:30:400 Q

5 1616112 1009
PRAPHUL CHANDRA

PRABHAKAR SANJAY

PRASAD

08:46:36:900 08:52:16:400 4 00:05:39:500 Q

6 0801002 1010 MUKESH KUMAR BRAHMDEW

YADAV
08:46:37:150 08:52:24:500 4 00:05:47:350 Q

7 0715364 1013 VIRBAHADUR ROSHAN LAL 08:46:40:550 08:52:06:0 4 00:05:25:450 Q

8 1696452 1014 YADUVIR SINGH SHYAM VIR

SINGH
08:46:38:350 08:52:11:150 4 00:05:32:800 Q

9 1709969 1015 PINTU KUMAR BIKRMADITYA

VERMA
08:46:40:700 08:52:20:100 4 00:05:39:400 Q

10 1142663 1017 BEER BAHADUR YADAV OM

PRAKASH YADAV
08:46:43:950 08:52:32:900 4 00:05:48:950 Q

11 0992257 1018 AMBEDKAR KUMAR RAM

SAKAL MAHTO
08:46:44:250 08:52:08:950 4 00:05:24:700 Q

12 0108849 1019 SANJAY KUMAR RAM DEO

MAHTO
08:46:45:600 08:52:29:850 4 00:05:44:250 Q

13 0094136 1021 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV

RAJENDRA PRASAD
08:46:47:0 08:52:30:950 4 00:05:43:950 Q

14 0117853 1023 SHASHI SHEKHAR KAMAL

KUMAR SHARMA
08:46:48:450 08:52:11:950 4 00:05:23:500 Q

15 1370378 1024 HARENDRA PRATAP SINGH

GHANSHYA SINGH
08:46:49:200 08:52:13:300 4 00:05:24:100 Q

16 1084509 1025 ADITYA KUMAR RAY DILIP 08:46:46:650 08:52:04:300 4 00:05:17:650 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



KUMAR YADAV

17 1515802 1026 OM PRAKASH SHRI KRASHNA 08:46:44:700 08:52:39:150 4 00:05:54:450 Q

18 0786021 1028 VIKASH KUMAR KAMAL TANTI 08:46:50:900 08:52:13:800 4 00:05:22:900 Q

19 0001203 1029 SURENDRA KUMAR MANGAL

SINGH
08:46:51:350 08:52:19:200 4 00:05:27:850 Q

20 1064214 1030 ASHISH SUMAN ANIK

PRASAD YADAV
08:46:49:550 08:52:08:650 4 00:05:19:100 Q

21 0307587 1031 RAVI YADAV SURAJ PAL 08:46:31:0 08:51:49:400 4 00:05:18:400 Q

22 1640892 1035 PRABHAT KUMAR KANJ

SURENDRA PRASAD
08:46:33:100 08:52:15:400 4 00:05:42:300 Q

23 0105434 1036 SANJEET KUMAR

RAMCHANDRA YADAV
08:46:37:900 08:52:12:100 4 00:05:34:200 Q

24 1023869 1045 ANISH KUMAR SANTOSH

PRASAD SINGH
08:46:55:500 08:52:32:450 4 00:05:36:950 Q

25 0471553 1048 RAKESH KUMAR FATAH

SINGH
08:46:41:800 08:52:31:200 4 00:05:49:400 Q

26 1359453 1049 LIKSAN JEET SINGH 08:46:42:400 08:52:31:600 4 00:05:49:200 Q

27 1713989 1050
NEERAJ PRASAD CHAURASIA

NAND KISHOR PRASAD

CHAURA

08:46:56:350 08:52:32:600 4 00:05:36:250 Q

28 0706810 1471 MANTOSH KUMAR

SURENDRA PRASAD YADAV
08:46:52:300 08:52:18:450 4 00:05:26:150 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 06-11-2012 / 13

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0327567 1051 RAJ KUMAR SHARMA

GANESH PRASAD
08:58:41:400 09:04:36:800 4 00:05:55:400 Q

2 0084493 1055 SURESH PRASAD AYODHYA

PRASAD
08:59:05:50 09:04:44:300 4 00:05:39:250 Q

3 1054379 1057 AJIT SINGH DURGA PRASAD 08:58:42:150 09:04:08:750 4 00:05:26:600 Q

4 1069631 1058 BHUWAL SINGH RAM

KHELAWAN
08:58:48:50 09:04:47:450 4 00:05:59:400 Q

5 0968904 1059 ASHIF NIZAMU DEEN 08:58:53:50 09:04:23:50 4 00:05:30:0 Q

6 1336240 1060 TRIPURARI PRASAD SURESH

RAM
08:59:01:800 09:04:34:100 4 00:05:32:300 Q

7 1230287 1061 LALIT KUMAR SINGH SOORAJ

PAL SINGH
08:58:38:300 09:03:42:600 4 00:05:04:300 Q

8 0691128 1062 MUKESH KUMAR RAMJANAM

SAH
08:59:02:550 09:04:41:350 4 00:05:38:800 Q

9 1662451 1063 PAPPU KUMAR GANESH SAH 08:59:02:50 09:04:35:650 4 00:05:33:600 Q

10 0400548 1064 RAKESH KUMAR MAHTO

MUKTI NATH MAHTO
08:59:02:850 09:04:39:650 4 00:05:36:800 Q

11 1213455 1066 TARUN KUMAR BHUDEV

SINGH
08:58:53:450 09:04:34:100 4 00:05:40:650 Q

12 0417250 1067 JAY PRAKASH GOSWAMI

ARUN KUMAR GOSWAMI
08:58:49:950 09:04:22:350 4 00:05:32:400 Q

13 0372196 1068 RAJESH KUMAR PATEL RAM

SAJIWAN PATEL
08:58:37:850 09:04:03:850 4 00:05:26:0 Q

14 1629362 1071 PRAVEEN KUMAR RAM

SNEHEE MANDAL
08:58:59:100 09:04:27:300 4 00:05:28:200 Q

15 0675478 1074 MITHLESH PRASAD

KAMESHWAR MAHATO
08:58:38:900 09:04:02:250 4 00:05:23:350 Q

16 0404760 1075 RANJEET SAO RAJ KUMAR

SAO
08:58:39:400 09:03:56:50 4 00:05:16:650 Q

17 0770499 1076 VINDESHWAR PRASAD 08:58:42:550 09:04:19:250 4 00:05:36:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



BANSHI MAHTO

18 1138882 1078 ANCHAL KUSHVAHA

MARKANDAY KUSHWAHA
08:58:52:650 09:04:38:300 4 00:05:45:650 Q

19 1656416 1081 UPENDER KUMAR BRIJPAL

SINGH
08:58:54:800 09:04:21:550 4 00:05:26:750 Q

20 1653202 1082 PRADEEP KUMAR RAM

MEHAR
08:58:49:100 09:03:55:700 4 00:05:06:600 Q

21 1627569 1083 GANESH KUMAR MANDAL

SHANKAR MANDAL
08:58:43:750 09:04:24:400 4 00:05:40:650 Q

22 0218000 1084 SARVESH KUMAR UMESHPR

VERMA
08:58:51:650 09:04:48:100 4 00:05:56:450 Q

23 0732379 1086 VIKASH KUMAR

SACHCHIDANAND MAHTO
08:58:51:850 09:04:23:600 4 00:05:31:750 Q

24 0498770 1087 RANJEET KUMAR

BISHESHWAR YADAV
08:58:58:800 09:04:32:450 4 00:05:33:650 Q

25 0793389 1088 MUKESH KUMAR SUBHASH

MANDAL
08:58:50:800 09:04:20:450 4 00:05:29:650 Q

26 0130608 1090 SUNIL KUMAR BRAHMDEV

MANDAL
08:58:57:700 09:04:36:200 4 00:05:38:500 Q

27 0483555 1091 RAUSHAN KUMAR

BRAHAMDEV MAHTO
08:58:59:650 09:04:59:450 4 00:05:59:800 Q

28 0492714 1092 RAJESH KUMAR RAJU DULAR

PRASAD SINGH
08:58:54:100 09:04:35:950 4 00:05:41:850 Q

29 1410176 1093 DHARMENDRA KUMAR

KANHAIYA SINGH
08:59:01:50 09:04:33:600 4 00:05:32:550 Q

30 0222156 1095 SURENDRASINGH NARAYAN

SINGH
08:59:04:200 09:04:39:550 4 00:05:35:350 Q

31 0790584 1096 VIJAY KUMAR ISHWARI

PRASAD
08:59:04:800 09:04:26:550 4 00:05:21:750 Q

32 1381732 1098 DADAN LAL RAMASHRYA 08:59:03:850 09:04:36:350 4 00:05:32:500 Q

33 0666175 1099 MOHAMMAD KAREM SHAH

MD MUSTKIM SHAH
08:59:00:750 09:04:41:650 4 00:05:40:900 Q

34 0721035 1467 MOHIT KUMAR CHOUHAN

PARAS CHOUHAN
08:58:55:150 09:04:31:950 4 00:05:36:800 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 06-11-2012 / 14

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1651848 1104 PRAMOD KUMAR YADAV

HARI LAL YADAV
09:10:52:950 09:16:50:350 4 00:05:57:400 Q

2 0980139 1108 BRIJESH KUMAR SHIV

PRASAD
09:10:48:850 09:16:35:100 4 00:05:46:250 Q

3 1625624 1110 UPENDRA KUMAR MAHANGU

MEHTA
09:10:54:650 09:16:25:100 4 00:05:30:450 Q

4 1202274 1111 KUNWAR SINGH AMAR SINGH 09:10:43:250 09:16:22:100 4 00:05:38:850 Q

5 0135202 1112 SURAT LAL RAJENDRA

PRASAD
09:10:51:550 09:16:45:750 4 00:05:54:200 Q

6 1091195 1115 BRIJVEER SINGH INDRAJ

SINGH
09:10:59:650 09:16:35:550 4 00:05:35:900 Q

7 1352915 1116 DEEPAK AZAD PATEL

AMARNATH PRASAD
09:10:45:750 09:16:27:350 4 00:05:41:600 Q

8 0397033 1117 JITENDRA KUMAR VIJAY

RAUT
09:10:46:650 09:16:40:50 4 00:05:53:400 Q

9 0431578 1120 RUPESH KUMAR RAJARAM

YADAV
09:10:50:550 09:16:48:850 4 00:05:58:300 Q

10 0106598 1121 SHANKAR KUMAR SAHNI

RAMCHANDRA SAHNI
09:11:00:350 09:16:28:700 4 00:05:28:350 Q

11 0992897 1122 AJAY KUMAR KAMLESHWARI

PD MANDAL
09:10:57:950 09:16:53:650 4 00:05:55:700 Q

12 0665607 1125 MUKESH KUMAR DAROGA

PRASAD
09:10:43:700 09:16:32:800 4 00:05:49:100 Q

13 0387879 1127 RAJESH KUMAR SHIVAJI

PRASAD
09:10:53:250 09:16:21:450 4 00:05:28:200 Q

14 0523824 1128 RANJEET KUMAR DASHRATH

PANDIT
09:10:59:950 09:16:51:350 4 00:05:51:400 Q

15 0141564 1129 SANJAY KUMAR DAS ANIL

PRASAD DAS
09:11:02:150 09:16:33:600 4 00:05:31:450 Q

16 1580928 1132 NITISH KUMAR KAPILDEV

PRASAD
09:10:54:250 09:16:22:950 4 00:05:28:700 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



17 0171930 1133 SUNIL KUMAR MAHENDRA

PRASAD
09:10:55:450 09:16:31:750 4 00:05:36:300 Q

18 1368401 1134 DHARMENDRA SHARMA

RAMBRIKSH SHARMA
09:10:47:550 09:16:24:500 4 00:05:36:950 Q

19 0764891 1135 MANJEET KUMAR

BRAHMDEO SINGH
09:10:47:650 09:16:02:0 4 00:05:14:350 Q

20 1210097 1136 LAXMI KANT RAM BISHAL 09:10:44:150 09:16:21:150 4 00:05:37:0 Q

21 1687743 1139 PANKAJ KUMAR OMVEER

SINGH
09:10:52:250 09:16:23:950 4 00:05:31:700 Q

22 1021095 1140 AJAY KUMAR PRAN PRASAD

PALL
09:11:03:750 09:16:46:300 4 00:05:42:550 Q

23 1636438 1141 ONKAR MANDAL RUPAN

MANDAL
09:11:01:550 09:16:17:850 4 00:05:16:300 Q

24 1136360 1142 BIPIN KUMAR RANJEET

PRASAD
09:11:03:750 09:16:37:350 4 00:05:33:600 Q

25 1278513 1143 TIPENDRA ASHOK KUMAR 09:11:03:650 09:16:39:850 4 00:05:36:200 Q

26 1691419 1144 PRAMOD KUMAR PANDIT

BABAN PANDIT
09:11:04:200 09:16:32:200 4 00:05:28:0 Q

27 0974345 1145 BRAJESH KUMAR BUDHPAL 09:11:04:850 09:16:43:0 4 00:05:38:150 Q

28 1087360 1146 ALOK KUMAR JOKHAN

CHOUDHARY
09:10:49:150 09:16:33:600 4 00:05:44:450 Q

29 0091594 1148 SURYAKANT KUMAR

KRISHNA SINGH
09:11:04:200 09:16:54:850 4 00:05:50:650 Q

30 0365919 1149 RAM RAKSHA BIND AMAR

NATH BIND
09:11:03:350 09:16:56:900 4 00:05:53:550 Q

31 1340909 1150 DEEPAK KUMAR HARINATH

PRASAD PATWA
09:11:04:300 09:16:55:500 4 00:05:51:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 06-11-2012 / 15

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1562222 1203 PRADEEP KUMAR CHANDER

PRAKASH
09:22:37:350 09:28:22:800 4 00:05:45:450 Q

2 0405699 1204 RADHESHYAM KUMAR

SURENDRA PRASAD MANDAL
09:22:39:50 09:27:58:250 4 00:05:19:200 Q

3 0368391 1205 ROJU DDIN SHAMSHAD ALI 09:22:38:150 09:28:27:250 4 00:05:49:100 Q

4 1568723 1206 GAUTAM KUMAR BADRI

PRAJAPATI
09:22:51:800 09:28:42:650 4 00:05:50:850 Q

5 1123484 1207 AMIT KUMAR NATOO RAM 09:22:39:450 09:28:09:600 4 00:05:30:150 Q

6 0404885 1208 RAJEEV KUMAR RAMBALI

ROY
09:22:42:100 09:28:04:300 4 00:05:22:200 Q

7 1042831 1209 ARUN KUMAR KAILASH

PANDIT
09:22:57:350 09:28:32:950 4 00:05:35:600 Q

8 0231487 1213 SATEESH KUMAR RAMJI LAL 09:22:51:50 09:28:50:750 4 00:05:59:700 Q

9 1100888 1216 ABHINANDAN KUMAR

KULDEEP PRASAD YADAV
09:22:47:150 09:28:12:500 4 00:05:25:350 Q

10 1222319 1220 DEVENDRA KUMAR DAYA

RAM
09:22:46:450 09:28:29:300 4 00:05:42:850 Q

11 0605241 1221 MAHESH KASHI RAM 09:22:48:100 09:28:28:900 4 00:05:40:800 Q

12 1011053 1224 CHANDAN KUMAR TIRBENI

YADAV
09:22:41:450 09:27:59:50 4 00:05:17:600 Q

13 0120930 1225 SANTOSH KUMAR PRAKASH

YADAV
09:22:55:750 09:28:41:500 4 00:05:45:750 Q

14 0147046 1226 SHIKKU KUMAR BHAGIRATH

BIND
09:22:47:650 09:28:21:750 4 00:05:34:100 Q

15 0389773 1227 RAHUL KUMAR SATYENDRA

PANDIT
09:22:40:800 09:28:20:200 4 00:05:39:400 Q

16 0060518 1229 SHILVANT KUMAR SATISH

KUMAR
09:22:44:0 09:28:07:750 4 00:05:23:750 Q

17 1680154 1231 UMESH KUMAR RAJENDRA 09:22:46:800 09:28:13:900 4 00:05:27:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SINGH

18 0193953 1238 SANJEEVA KUMAR MAURYA

LALAN SINGH
09:22:36:950 09:28:33:750 4 00:05:56:800 Q

19 1112818 1239 BALMUKUND YADAV DHIRJU

YADAV
09:22:43:100 09:28:24:750 4 00:05:41:650 Q

20 1014187 1240 CHANDAN KUMAR JAGDEV

DAS
09:22:36:300 09:28:23:800 4 00:05:47:500 Q

21 1529706 1242 NARENDRA KUMAR THAKUR

MAKARDHWAJ PRASAD
09:22:54:300 09:28:40:550 4 00:05:46:250 Q

22 0905658 1244
AVADHESH KUMAR PATEL

VINDESHWARI PRASAD

PATEL

09:22:40:200 09:28:29:250 4 00:05:49:50 Q

23 0195933 1245 SANTOSH KUMAR BASUDEO

PRASAD YADAV
09:22:55:150 09:28:27:950 4 00:05:32:800 Q

24 0167880 1248 SOHAN KUSHWAHA

OMPRAKASH
09:23:01:0 09:28:40:0 4 00:05:39:0 Q

25 0524634 1249 RUPESH KUMAR ASHOK

PRASAD GUPTA
09:22:54:800 09:28:50:750 4 00:05:55:950 Q

26 1098376 1250 ANKIT KUMAR SETH PAL 09:22:56:750 09:28:20:700 4 00:05:23:950 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 06-11-2012 / 16

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 0094243 1251 SONU KUMAR BIJENDRA

PRASAD
09:34:06:750 09:39:51:750 4 00:05:45:0 Q

2 1112629 1252 ATMA RAM PAL HARI RAM

PAL
09:34:07:950 09:39:53:150 4 00:05:45:200 Q

3 0211599 1255 SUMIT KUMAR JAGDISH

PRASAD
09:34:07:350 09:40:03:300 4 00:05:55:950 Q

4 1112581 1257 ANOOP KUMAR SAHU OM

PRAKASH SAHU
09:34:09:300 09:39:41:200 4 00:05:31:900 Q

5 0963381 1260 ATUL KUMAR BHAGWAT

SARAN
09:34:15:250 09:39:43:850 4 00:05:28:600 Q

6 0142064 1263 SACHIN KUMAR KALURAM

YADAV
09:34:17:950 09:40:13:100 4 00:05:55:150 Q

7 1271762 1264 HIMANSHU KUMAR CHANDRA

PAL
09:34:18:400 09:39:42:950 4 00:05:24:550 Q

8 1103346 1267 ARJUN KUMAR LAL MOHAN

YADAV
09:34:25:200 09:39:48:750 4 00:05:23:550 Q

9 0647734 1269 VIMAL KUMAR INDRAPAL 09:34:13:450 09:40:07:950 4 00:05:54:500 Q

10 0071035 1270 SATYENDRA YADAV

BRIJNATH YADAV
09:34:32:250 09:40:26:600 4 00:05:54:350 Q

11 1062412 1271 ANIL KUMAR YADAV

CHANDRAJEET
09:34:27:850 09:40:01:150 4 00:05:33:300 Q

12 0522434 1274 RAMESH KUMAR RAM GULAM 09:34:27:100 09:40:06:0 4 00:05:38:900 Q

13 0754816 1279 VINOD KUMAR PAL CHANDRA

PAL
09:34:10:550 09:40:02:50 4 00:05:51:500 Q

14 1398935 1280 DHARMENDRA SINGH YADAV

ANANT SINGH YADAV
09:34:28:950 09:39:56:150 4 00:05:27:200 Q

15 1070773 1281 ARBIND KUMAR

SHIVBAHADUR
09:34:14:0 09:39:53:900 4 00:05:39:900 Q

16 1672895 1283 UDAY PRAKASH HAUSILA

PRASAD
09:34:20:750 09:39:20:800 4 00:05:00:50 Q

17 1275576 1284 KAPIL KUMAR BRAHAM 09:34:23:650 09:40:20:700 4 00:05:57:50 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SINGH

18 1270933 1285 LOKESH KUMAR RAJPAL

SINGH
09:34:22:50 09:40:05:700 4 00:05:43:650 Q

19 0481991 1287 RAKESH KUMAR RAJENDRA

PRASAD
09:34:26:900 09:39:49:650 4 00:05:22:750 Q

20 1230867 1293 DHARAMVIR SINGH

BABURAM
09:34:19:500 09:39:56:750 4 00:05:37:250 Q

21 1384002 1294 KULDEEP MAHARAJ SINGH 09:34:20:50 09:39:49:100 4 00:05:29:50 Q

22 1047643 1295 ASHOK KUMAR ROHITASH

SINGH
09:34:29:400 09:39:58:450 4 00:05:29:50 Q

23 1671221 1298 GAJENDRA YADAV MOMRAJ

SINGH YADAV
09:34:26:600 09:39:58:850 4 00:05:32:250 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 06-11-2012 / 17

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1122306 1352 ANIL KUMAR KAMAL SINGH 09:45:39:900 09:51:39:850 4 00:05:59:950 Q

2 0408415 1355 RATAN KUMAR KUSHWAHA

JYOTILAL KUSHWAHA
09:45:38:700 09:51:38:550 4 00:05:59:850 Q

3 0200211 1357 SHAKUR ALI PIYARE 09:45:48:200 09:51:36:550 4 00:05:48:350 Q

4 1257286 1358 DHERMANDRA GIRI

GOSWAMI SUKHBIR GIRI
09:45:41:450 09:51:29:200 4 00:05:47:750 Q

5 1569611 1359 PANKAJ GIRI SUKHVEER GIRI 09:45:41:0 09:51:30:950 4 00:05:49:950 Q

6 0747749 1361 VINOD KUMAR BADRI

PRASAD PAL
09:45:42:900 09:51:07:200 4 00:05:24:300 Q

7 0388073 1362 RAHUL KUMAR KALESHWER

SHAH
09:45:47:600 09:51:25:950 4 00:05:38:350 Q

8 1653936 1363 GOPAL KUMAR SHANKAR

PANDIT
09:45:48:950 09:51:34:0 4 00:05:45:50 Q

9 1009602 1364 ARUN KUMAR SAW MANIK

SAW
09:45:49:450 09:51:27:900 4 00:05:38:450 Q

10 0784790 1366 MANVEER SINGH

KALICHARAN SINGH
09:45:51:750 09:51:16:450 4 00:05:24:700 Q

11 0309816 1369 RAJKUMAR SULTAN SINGH 09:45:44:900 09:51:21:550 4 00:05:36:650 Q

12 1276440 1370 KHALIL AHMAD JAMEEL

AHMAD
09:45:44:300 09:51:40:50 4 00:05:55:750 Q

13 0184771 1371 SHASHI KANT SINGH

CHANDRA BALI SINGH
09:45:42:600 09:51:39:150 4 00:05:56:550 Q

14 0988964 1372 AKASH KUMAR MAHESH

PRASAD SAH
09:46:01:950 09:51:34:900 4 00:05:32:950 Q

15 0134092 1375 SUNIL KUMAR YADAV

BALRAM YADAV
09:45:55:200 09:51:49:450 4 00:05:54:250 Q

16 1145469 1376 ANIL KUMAR SATYA PAL

SINGH
09:45:32:150 09:51:03:350 4 00:05:31:200 Q

17 0243319 1377 SANJAY YADAV JAGRAM 09:45:33:100 09:51:17:300 4 00:05:44:200 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



SINGH

18 0325109 1384 RANG NATH YADAV BABBOO

RAM YADAV
09:45:48:500 09:51:31:400 4 00:05:42:900 Q

19 0643181 1386 VIRENDRA KUMAR PAL RAM

KUMAR PAL
09:45:45:550 09:51:18:0 4 00:05:32:450 Q

20 0647244 1390 VIVEK KUMAR DHARMENDRA

KUMAR
09:45:35:300 09:51:02:850 4 00:05:27:550 Q

21 0731585 1395 MAHESH PRASAD YADAV

KHARPATTHU YADAV
09:45:39:450 09:51:22:150 4 00:05:42:700 Q

22 0776869 1397 MULAYAM SINGH YADAV

KRISHNA KANT YADAV
09:45:45:250 09:51:20:350 4 00:05:35:100 Q

23 1639448 1398 PANKAJ KUMAR BRAHM

PRAKASH
09:46:04:650 09:51:58:550 4 00:05:53:900 Q

24 0643328 1400 MOHD ASLAM DILAWAR

HUSAIN
09:45:36:700 09:51:32:800 4 00:05:56:100 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 06-11-2012 / 18

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1397945 1151 DEEPAK KUMAR GUPTA

SHYAM NARAYAN GUPTA
09:57:40:800 10:03:39:300 4 00:05:58:500 Q

2 1037727 1153 AMIT KUMAR SINGH

KUSHESHWAR SINGH
09:57:41:900 10:03:32:100 4 00:05:50:200 Q

3 0614793 1154 VIKASH KUMAR SHUBHRAM

SINGH
09:57:42:400 10:03:18:200 4 00:05:35:800 Q

4 1407307 1155 LAKSHMAN KUMAR SINGH

DULARCHAND SINGH
09:57:42:850 10:03:24:150 4 00:05:41:300 Q

5 1381645 1158 KAMAL SINGH DHAN RAJ

SINGH
09:57:46:250 10:03:15:50 4 00:05:28:800 Q

6 1269784 1163 KAUSHAL KUMAR

SHRIKESHAN
09:57:55:800 10:03:50:600 4 00:05:54:800 Q

7 1573430 1164 GAJE SINGH RATAN SINGH 09:57:43:550 10:03:30:950 4 00:05:47:400 Q

8 1020220 1165 AMRESH KUMAR KAMDEV

SINGH
09:58:02:950 10:03:49:50 4 00:05:46:100 Q

9 1356701 1166 DEEPAK KUMAR DASHRATH

SINGH
09:58:03:700 10:03:57:0 4 00:05:53:300 Q

10 0385240 1167 RAKESH KUMAR SADANAND

YADAV
09:57:57:200 10:03:51:350 4 00:05:54:150 Q

11 0425870 1171 RAKESH KUMAR ARUN

KUMAR
09:58:08:900 10:03:59:350 4 00:05:50:450 Q

12 1040640 1173 ASHISH RANJAN ARVIND

PRASAD
09:57:52:350 10:03:52:50 4 00:05:59:700 Q

13 1101363 1178 AKASH KING BALESHWAR

SINGH
09:57:57:350 10:03:50:550 4 00:05:53:200 Q

14 1648827 1181 PRAVINDRA KUMAR

GHASIRAM
09:58:01:850 10:03:56:0 4 00:05:54:150 Q

15 1691494 1188 PRADEEP KUMAR KADAM

SINGH
09:57:56:700 10:03:14:500 4 00:05:17:800 Q

16 0315011 1189 RAJ KUMAR UMASHANKER 09:58:08:100 10:03:55:150 4 00:05:47:50 Q

17 0306211 1194 RAGHVENDRA PRATAP 09:58:06:750 10:04:03:650 4 00:05:56:900 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1



YADAV RAM DEV YADAV

18 1683910 1197 PRABHAT KUMAR SARVESH

CHANDRA
09:58:05:400 10:03:52:250 4 00:05:46:850 Q

19 0016968 1199 SONU KUMAR RANJEET

SINGH
09:57:58:750 10:03:33:300 4 00:05:34:550 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 2



Railway Recruitment Cell , Northern Railway
Qualified candidates Report

Location - Date - Batch : LUCKNOW / 06-11-2012 / 19

SNO Application
No

Bib Candidate Name Start Time
Last

Recorded
Time

Laps Net Time Q / NQ Initials

1 1673943 1438 OMKAR BIND AVDHESH

BAHADUR BINWD
10:09:05:400 10:14:29:250 4 00:05:23:850 Q

2 1060842 1488 AJEET KUMAR SHARMA

BABU LAL SHARMA
10:09:08:250 10:14:53:800 4 00:05:45:550 Q

3 0750035 1492
VINDHYACHAL PRASAD

YADAV DEO NATH SINGH

YADAV

10:09:07:450 10:14:38:50 4 00:05:30:600 Q

Member 1 Member 2 Member 3

(Note : Above members must write their Name, Designation along with Signature and Stamp.)

Page No : 1


